For extra long runtime applications, external chargers
are required to complement the charging power of Energy
Storage Inverters.
External chargers are also used to combine the existing
energy storage solution with an alternative AC energy
source.
P330E
Energy Storage

Standards IEC 60335-1, IEC 60335-2-29
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
ESEC1-24-25I Energy Storage  External  Charger,Modular, 900W, 230Vac, 24Vdc, 25A
ESEC1-48-20I Energy Storage  External  Charger,Modular, 1200W, 230Vac, 48Vdc, 20A
ESEC1-72-12I Energy Storage  External  Charger,Modular, 1200W, 230Vac, 72Vdc, 12A
ESEC1-120-10I Energy Storage  External  Charger,Modular, 1500W, 230Vac, 120Vdc, 10A
ESEC1-240-5I Energy Storage External Charger, Modular, 1000W, 230Vac, 240Vdc, 4.5A
ESEC3S-12KI Energy Storage External Charger, Modular, 12x1kW, 400/230Vac, 120/240 Vdc
ESEC3S-18KI Energy Storage External Charger, Modular, 18x1kW, 400/230Vac, 120/240 Vdc
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.